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AminetPart

1.1 Gag programs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

mrcopper.lha
mrfishtank.lha
RotaryView. lha
styx.lha
UpdnPics. lha
Vibra_GloII.lha
XwinDemo. lha

game/gag
game/gag
game/gag
game/gag
game/gag
game/gag
game/gag

Size Age Description

19K
14K
362K
11K
246K
75K
23K

Copper bars on workbench

Cute little fishies

The hot, new RotaryView viewing system
Crash indicator for Apollo 2030 (v1.0)
Upside-down pics for slide show

The amazing VibraGlo system with audio
Intui Windows -> X Windows patch DEMO!
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